DR4464 Wireless Temperature Transmitter
-LoRaWAN
Fandeii Electronics Co.,Ltd.
1 Introduction
DR4464 is a low-power digital thermometer with wireless LoRaWAN function. it adopts explosion-proof
cast aluminum shell and stainless-steel main structure, using high-precision PT100 as temperature

  (Unit: mm)
Optional Installation Method
6 Order Guide
DR4464 Wireless Temperature Transmitter
  Range [X ～ Y℃] X, Y is the temperature upper limit and lower limit, unit ℃
X~Y°C (-50~ 50)°C
(-50-100)°C
(-50-150)°C
(-50~ 200)°C
(0 ~100)°C
(0~ 200)°C
(0 ~ 300)°C
(0~400)°C
  Code Output signal
LW LoRaWAN communication protocol
  Code Thread interface
M20 M20*1.5
G14 G1/4”
G12 G1/2”
N12 NPT1/2”
N14 NPT1/4”
ZG14 ZG1/4”
M9 Customized
  Code Probe Diameter
6mm 6mm diameter
8mm 8mm diameter
10mm 10mm diameter
  Code Insertion Depth
X X mm
  Code Other
L LCD Display
I Intrinsically safe explosion-proof
  Code Thermowell diameter
F00 No
F10 10mm
F12 12mm
F16 16mm
DR4464         (-50-100)°C                   LW      G14       8mm   100mm     LI             F10 the whole spec.